
 

 

 

No.3CF/4P/Adv./0003/EPADS/EC/Isld (Press) 2023-2024   dated   03-05-2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 
 
 
 
 

It 

is notified for the interested parties that the subject noted tender which was advertised in 

daily newspapers i.e. The News and Express Rawalpindi/Islamabad Lahore & Karachi, 

under PID (I) No.6190/23 also advertised on Pakistan Railways & PPRA websites and 

Tenders documents uploaded on EPADs  is hereby amended/extended in respect of  

tenders closing date and opening date which may read as under:- 
 

           For:       Existing. 
 

           Read:     i.    Tender Closing date and time:    13-05-2024 12:00 hrs. 

                          ii.   Tender Opening date & time:     13-05-2024 12:30 hrs 
 
         All other terms and conditions of Tenders will remain unchanged. 

            This advertisement/Corrigendum is also available on following websites:- 

                     i.     (www.ppra.org.pk)     ii.    (www.pakrail.gov.pk ). iii. (EPADS)  (www.eprocure.gov.pk). 

 

(IQRA LATIF) 

Assistant  Control ler of  Purchase  

for Managing  Director  

P H #  0 5 1 - 9 2 7 8 0 9 4  

F A X # 0 5 1 - 9 2 7 8 6 8 5 & 9 2 7 8 0 5 0  

 

 

 

 

  PAKISTAN RAILWAYS 
  CARRIAGE FACTORY ISLAMABAD 

 

S#  Tender/Bid Number EPADS Tender 

Number 

Description Of Material  Due date of  Opening 

1 .   1CF/4P/0543-B/2023 F-240453075 M.S Channel etc. = 06 items 06-05-2024 12:30 hrs 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.pakrail.gov.pk/
http://www.eprocure.gov.pk/

